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NAME: MR PATRICK MATHAGU MUCHIRA

Faculty: Applied Sciences and Technology
School: Mathematics and Actuarial Science
Department: STATISTICS AND COMPUTATIONAL MATHEMATICS

Current Designation: Lecturer, STATISTICS AND COMPUTATIONAL MATHEMATICS (DSCM)
Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email: patrick.muchira@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION

LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME
Postgraduate Diploma EDUCATION

Bachelor of Science BACHELOR OF SCIENCE

(BSc)

Certificate EAST AFRICAN ADVANCED CERTIFICATE
. EAST AFRICAN CERTIFICATE OF

Certificate

EDUCATION
Short Course/ Training CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

TRAINING OF TRAINERS IN

Short Course/ Training  p\(-pEpRENEURSHIP EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

KENYATTA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)

KAGUMO HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)

KAGUMO HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)

KENYA NATIONAL EXAMINATION
COUNCIL(Kenya)

KENYA POLYTECHNIC(Kenya)

YEAR

2007

1981

1976

1974

2002

1991

WORK EXPERIENCE



PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION

2009 - TO DATE THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA SENIOR ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

2009 - TO DATE THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC SENIOR ASSISTANT REGISTRAR



