

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

 $Haile\ Selassie\ Avenue,\ P.O.\ Box\ 52428,\ Nairobi,\ 00200,\ Tel\ +254(020)\ 343672,\ 2249974,\ 2251300,\ 341639$

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MR PATRICK MATHAGU MUCHIRA

Faculty:	Applied Sciences and Technology
School:	Mathematics and Actuarial Science
Department:	STATISTICS AND COMPUTATIONAL MATHEMATICS
Current Designation:	Lecturer, STATISTICS AND COMPUTATIONAL MATHEMATICS (DSCM)
Office Telephone:	+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email:	patrick.muchira@tukenya.ac.ke
Consultation Hours:	8AM-5PM MON - FRI



EDUCATION

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR
Postgraduate Diploma	EDUCATION	KENYATTA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	2007
Bachelor of Science (BSc)	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE	UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)	1981
Certificate	EAST AFRICAN ADVANCED CERTIFICATE	KAGUMO HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	1976
Certificate	EAST AFRICAN CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION	KAGUMO HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	1974
Short Course/ Training	CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION	KENYA NATIONAL EXAMINATION COUNCIL(Kenya)	2002
Short Course/ Training	TRAINING OF TRAINERS IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP EDUCATION	KENYA POLYTECHNIC(Kenya)	1991

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION
2009 - TO DATE	THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA	SENIOR ASSISTANT REGISTRAR
2009 - TO DATE	THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC	SENIOR ASSISTANT REGISTRAR